
ELON (5-8, 2-2 Big South) -vs- Coastal Carolina (6-5-3, 3-3 Big South)
10/19/2002 at Conway, S.C. (CCU Soccer Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 18:12 (YELLOW), #14 KOVACS,Marisa (CCU)   53:41 (YELLOW), #0 DOTEN, Candice (CCU)   89:31 (YELLOW),
#24 HAJEK,Mary Jo (CCU)   

Date: 10/19/2002
Attendance: 145
Stadium: CCU Soccer Stadium
Officials: Referee, Michael Linsdell   Asst. Referee, John
Tanverdi   Mark Phillips   Timekeeper, Campbell Claridge   Scorer,
Chris Jones   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ELON 0 3 3
Coastal Carolina 0 0 0

ELON 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 ZAGOL, Kara 0 0 0 0
MF 2 MILLS, Jessica 4 2 1 0
MF 3 ROBELLA, Vicki 1 1 0 0
D 4 SCHABO, Kate 5 3 1 0
D 5 ROGERS, Denise 1 0 0 0
F 7 GAENG, Erin 0 0 0 0
D 8 WOODEN, Marlo 0 0 0 0
F 10 FOGG, Laura 2 2 1 0
F 11 WILLIAMS, Jane 1 0 0 0
D 15 SAMPSON, Natalie 0 0 0 0
MF 17 ALBERT, Kristen 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
9 CHESNEY, Emily 0 0 0 0
13 McCARRON, Kerry 0 0 0 0
14 WILLIAMS, Kelly 0 0 0 0
16 BECKETT, Angela 0 0 0 0
19 MURRAY, Gillian 0 0 0 0
22 WHITMER, Lacey 0 0 0 0
23 KAST, Lauren 0 0 0 0
26 STENZEL, Shelley 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 9 3 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 ZAGOL, Kara 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Coastal Carolina 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 DOTEN, Candice 0 0 0 0
D 14 KOVACS,Marisa 2 1 0 0
MF 18 WULF,Alissa 0 0 0 0
MF 19 TAFEL,Jennifer 1 1 0 0
D 20 SCHNEIDER,Caroline 1 1 0 0
F 21 PARSONS,Roberta 3 0 0 0
D 22 DeLANO,Jill 0 0 0 0
F 23 DeVINE,Rachel 1 1 0 0
MF 24 HAJEK,Mary Jo 2 0 0 0
MF 25 WARREN,Brandi 0 0 0 0
MF 26 STIRTON,April 2 0 0 0

Substitutes
6 MAXWELL,Jennifer 0 0 0 0
9 SHOCK,Gretchen 0 0 0 0
12 DiRENZO,Laura 1 1 0 0

Totals 13 5 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 DOTEN, Candice 90:00 3 5

Totals 3 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
ELON 8 7 15
Coastal Carolina 3 10 13

Saves By Period
ELON 0 5 5
Coastal Carolina 3 3 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
ELON 2 0 2
Coastal Carolina 0 2 2

Fouls By Period
ELON 6 5 11
Coastal Carolina 8 3 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
53:41 ELON MILLS, Jessica ELON MILLS, Jessica PENALTY KICK GOAL.

58:32 ELON FOGG, Laura
GOAL by ELON FOGG, Laura, goal number 2 for
season.

84:57 ELON SCHABO, Kate
GOAL by ELON SCHABO, Kate, goal number 5
for season.



Time Play By Play
00:00 ZAGOL, Kara at goalie for ELON.
00:00 DOTEN, Candice at goalie for Coastal Carolina.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
04:12 Shot by ELON MILLS, Jessica, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
04:20 Corner kick by ELON MILLS, Jessica.
04:37 Shot by ELON SCHABO, Kate, SAVE TEAM.
04:44 Offside against ELON.
-- Foul on ELON.
-- Foul on ELON.
08:47 Shot by ELON MILLS, Jessica HIGH.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
10:39 Shot by ELON MILLS, Jessica HIGH.
-- Foul on ELON.
13:11 Shot by ELON WILLIAMS, Jane HIGH.
15:48 ELON substitution: MURRAY, Gillian for ALBERT, Kristen.
16:08 Shot by ELON ROGERS, Denise WIDE.
17:10 ELON substitution: CHESNEY, Emily for ROBELLA, Vicki.
18:12 Yellow card on CCU KOVACS,Marisa.
19:43 Offside against ELON.
-- Foul on ELON.
21:50 ELON substitution: McCARRON, Kerry for FOGG, Laura.
23:10 ELON substitution: WILLIAMS, Kelly for WILLIAMS, Jane.
23:10 ELON substitution: BECKETT, Angela for ROGERS, Denise.
25:17 Shot by CCU PARSONS,Roberta HIT POST.
25:22 Shot by CCU HAJEK,Mary Jo WIDE.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
26:53 Shot by ELON SCHABO, Kate HIGH.
28:27 Shot by CCU PARSONS,Roberta WIDE.
29:15 Corner kick by ELON MILLS, Jessica.
30:33 Offside against ELON.
31:28 ELON substitution: FOGG, Laura for McCARRON, Kerry.
-- Foul on ELON.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
34:10 Offside against ELON.
34:47 ELON substitution: STENZEL, Shelley for SAMPSON, Natalie.
34:47 ELON substitution: KAST, Lauren for MURRAY, Gillian.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
38:40 ELON substitution: ROBELLA, Vicki for MILLS, Jessica.
38:40 ELON substitution: WILLIAMS, Jane for CHESNEY, Emily.
38:40 ELON substitution: ALBERT, Kristen for SCHABO, Kate.
38:45 ELON substitution: ROGERS, Denise for BECKETT, Angela.
-- Foul on ELON.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
41:28 Shot by ELON FOGG, Laura, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
43:17 CCU substitution: SHOCK,Gretchen for HAJEK,Mary Jo.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:28 Shot by CCU STIRTON,April HIT POST.
49:22 Shot by ELON SCHABO, Kate WIDE.
-- Foul on ELON.
50:50 Shot by ELON SCHABO, Kate, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
53:41 ELON MILLS, Jessica PENALTY KICK GOAL.

ELON 1, Coastal Carolina 0
53:41 CCU substitution: HAJEK,Mary Jo for PARSONS,Roberta.
53:41 Yellow card on CCU DOTEN, Candice.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
56:06 Shot by CCU STIRTON,April WIDE.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
58:32 GOAL by ELON FOGG, Laura, goal number 2 for season.



ELON 2, Coastal Carolina 0
-- *
58:32 ELON substitution: MURRAY, Gillian for ALBERT, Kristen.
59:35 CCU substitution: PARSONS,Roberta for SHOCK,Gretchen.
60:32 Shot by CCU KOVACS,Marisa, SAVE ZAGOL, Kara.
60:57 [60:57] Offside against ELON.
61:24 Shot by CCU TAFEL,Jennifer, SAVE ZAGOL, Kara.
62:04 Shot by CCU KOVACS,Marisa WIDE.
65:02 CCU substitution: DiRENZO,Laura for TAFEL,Jennifer.
65:02 CCU substitution: MAXWELL,Jennifer for KOVACS,Marisa.
65:02 ELON substitution: WILLIAMS, Kelly for WILLIAMS, Jane.
65:02 ELON substitution: McCARRON, Kerry for FOGG, Laura.
-- Foul on ELON.
66:06 ELON substitution: CHESNEY, Emily for McCARRON, Kerry.
-- Foul on ELON.
70:27 Shot by CCU DeVINE,Rachel, SAVE ZAGOL, Kara.
71:18 ELON substitution: FOGG, Laura for SCHABO, Kate.
73:32 ELON substitution: STENZEL, Shelley for SAMPSON, Natalie.
73:32 ELON substitution: BECKETT, Angela for ROGERS, Denise.
74:32 CCU substitution: HAJEK,Mary Jo for MAXWELL,Jennifer.
74:32 CCU substitution: TAFEL,Jennifer for STIRTON,April.
74:40 Corner kick by CCU.
75:01 Shot by CCU SCHNEIDER,Caroline, SAVE ZAGOL, Kara.
75:52 ELON substitution: WILLIAMS, Jane for MILLS, Jessica.
76:17 Shot by CCU HAJEK,Mary Jo WIDE.
-- Foul on ELON.
80:34 ELON substitution: SAMPSON, Natalie for STENZEL, Shelley.
80:34 ELON substitution: MILLS, Jessica for WILLIAMS, Kelly.
80:34 ELON substitution: ALBERT, Kristen for MURRAY, Gillian.
80:34 ELON substitution: SCHABO, Kate for GAENG, Erin.
80:55 ELON substitution: ROBELLA, Vicki for CHESNEY, Emily.
81:28 Shot by CCU DiRENZO,Laura, SAVE ZAGOL, Kara.
82:14 Shot by ELON ALBERT, Kristen, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
-- Foul on ELON.
84:31 ELON substitution: WHITMER, Lacey for ALBERT, Kristen.
84:31 CCU substitution: STIRTON,April for DiRENZO,Laura.
84:57 GOAL by ELON SCHABO, Kate, goal number 5 for season.

ELON 3, Coastal Carolina 0
-- *
85:50 Shot by CCU PARSONS,Roberta WIDE.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
87:14 Shot by ELON ROBELLA, Vicki, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
88:27 Corner kick by CCU PARSONS,Roberta.
89:31 Yellow card on CCU HAJEK,Mary Jo.


